

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 778/2015

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUDDI BAI @ SAHODARA BAI  
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Spare copies of the petition have not been provided by the  
appellant, despite the order of the Hon'ble Court dated  
8.5.2015.

The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers  
for further directions.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2015.08.22  
12:44:39 IST  
Reason: