

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 778/2015

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUDDI BAI @ SAHODARA BAI
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week time is granted to the learned counsel
for the appellant to file spare copies for effecting
service as pointed out by the Registry.

(Ashima Chhabra)
Sr. P.A.

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.09.19
11:59:25 IST
Reason: