

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Criminal Appeal No(s). 778/2015

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

GUDDI BAI @ SAHODARA BAI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 04/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Dhirendra Singh Parmar, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is granted four weeks time for filing
additional documents.

List again on 16.8.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar